Carrington School Governing Body — 2023-2024

Governor Number 14

Name of
Governor

Ruth Willis

Bal Hegedus-
Pickvance

Matthew Tucker

Hilton Vera

Will Henton

Charlotte
Williams

Kerry Oakley

Category
of
Governor

Co-opted

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Staff

Staff

Appointed by

Governing
Board

Parents

Parents

Parents

Parents

Staff

Ex-Officio

Term of Office

22/04/22-21/04/26

06/03/21-05/03/25

06/03/21-05/03/25

05/02/21-04/02/25

23/01/24-22/01/28

06/03/21-05/03/25

From 01/09/19 Ex
Officio

Structure of Local Governing Board and
Committees (2022/2023)

Chair of Governors
Chair of Quality of Education Committee

Link Health & Safety
Link Training

Link Introduction of New Governors

Vice Chair of Governors
Chair Finance and Resource Committee

Link Introduction of New Governors

Link - Pupil Premium
Finance & Resource Committee

Finance & Resources Committee

Quality of Education Committee

Quality of Education Committee

Headteacher
Finance & Resources Committee
Quality of Education Committee

Relationship to
School and Staff

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Senior Leader for
Transition Yrs 7&8

Headteacher

Relevant Interests
inc Governance roles
in other schools

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Director
Computer Services

Director/Shareholder
Recruitment

Chair of Governors
Reigate Valley
College

Al

Carrington
SChOOl AD ASTRA

Attendance at
G/B meetings
2022/2023

25/09/23
27/11/23
11/03/24

25/09/23
27/11/23
11/03/24

25/09/23
27/11/23
11/03/24

25/09/23 DNA
27/11/23
11/03/24

11/03/24

25/09/23
27/11/23
11/03/24

25/09/23
27/11/23
11/03/24



Carrington School Governing Body — 2023-2024

Governor Number 14

Name of
Governor

John Elford

Kevin Standish

Anthony
Evangelista

Sarah Walters

Jayne Dickinson

Adrian Hill

David Hitchcock

Category
of
Governor

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Appointed by

Governing
Board

GB/Board

Governing
Board

Governing
Board

Governing
Board

Governing
Board

Governing
Board

Term of Office

09/07/23-08/07/27

01/09/23-31/08/27

29/11/22-28/11/26

20/03/23-19/03/27

20/03/23-19/03/27

20/03/23/19/03/27

11/03/24-10/03/28

Structure of Local Governing Board and
Committees (2022/2023)

Link - Child Protection & Safeguarding
Link LAC
Quality of Education Committee

Finance & Resources Committee

Vice Chair Finance & Resources Committee

Link - Careers Guidance
Link - Website Check

Link SEND
Quality of Education

Link - Pupil Achievement
Quality of Education

Quality of Education

Finance & Resources Committee

Relationship to
School and Staff

Exam Invigilator

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Relevant Interests
inc Governance roles
in other schools

N/A

N/A

Director
Property Investment

N/A

SESSET Trustee
Governor
Governor Oakwood
School

N/A

Wife is a Trustee
and
Treasurer of Friends
of Earlswood

Please refer to the Register of Interests held in school for full details of governor’s business and pecuniary interests

Al

Carrington
SChOOl AD ASTRA

Attendance at
G/B meetings
2022/2023

25/09/23
27/11/23
11/03/24

25/09/23 DNA
27/11/23
11/03/24

25/09/23
27/11/23
11/03/24

25/09/23 DNA
27/11/23
11/03/24

25/09/23
11/03/24

25/09/23 DNA
27/11/23
11/03/24

11/03/24
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School
Governor Number 14

Ex-Governors September 2023- September 2024

Jennifer Orchard Parent Governor Resigned 09/11/23




