Carrington School Governing Body – 2023-2024 Governor Number 14



Name of Governor	Category of Governor	Appointed by	Term of Office	Structure of Local Governing Board and Committees (2022/2023)	Relationship to School and Staff	Relevant Interests inc Governance roles in other schools	Attendance at G/B meetings 2022/2023
Ruth Willis	Co-opted	Governing Board	22/04/22-21/04/26	Chair of Governors Chair of Quality of Education Committee Link Health & Safety Link Training Link Introduction of New Governors	N/A	N/A	25/09/23 27/11/23 11/03/24
Bal Hegedus- Pickvance	Parent	Parents	06/03/21-05/03/25	Vice Chair of Governors Chair Finance and Resource Committee Link Introduction of New Governors	N/A	N/A	25/09/23 27/11/23 11/03/24
Matthew Tucker	Parent	Parents	06/03/21-05/03/25	Link - Pupil Premium Finance & Resource Committee	N/A	N/A	25/09/23 27/11/23 11/03/24
Hilton Vera	Parent	Parents	05/02/21-04/02/25	Finance & Resources Committee	N/A	N/A	25/09/23 DNA 27/11/23 11/03/24
Will Henton	Parent	Parents	23/01/24-22/01/28	Quality of Education Committee	N/A	Director Computer Services	11/03/24
Charlotte Williams	Staff	Staff	06/03/21-05/03/25	Quality of Education Committee	Senior Leader for Transition Yrs 7&8	Director/Shareholder Recruitment	25/09/23 27/11/23 11/03/24
Kerry Oakley	Staff	Ex-Officio	From 01/09/19 Ex Officio	Headteacher Finance & Resources Committee Quality of Education Committee	Headteacher	Chair of Governors Reigate Valley College	25/09/23 27/11/23 11/03/24

Carrington School Governing Body – 2023-2024 Governor Number 14



Name of Governor	Category of Governor	Appointed by	Term of Office	Structure of Local Governing Board and Committees (2022/2023)	Relationship to School and Staff	Relevant Interests inc Governance roles in other schools	Attendance at G/B meetings 2022/2023
John Elford	Co-opted	Governing Board	09/07/23-08/07/27	Link - Child Protection & Safeguarding Link LAC Quality of Education Committee	Exam Invigilator	N/A	25/09/23 27/11/23 11/03/24
Kevin Standish	Co-opted	GB/Board	01/09/23-31/08/27	Finance & Resources Committee	N/A	N/A	25/09/23 DNA 27/11/23 11/03/24
Anthony Evangelista	Co-opted	Governing Board	29/11/22-28/11/26	Vice Chair Finance & Resources Committee Link - Careers Guidance Link - Website Check	N/A	Director Property Investment	25/09/23 27/11/23 11/03/24
Sarah Walters	Co-opted	Governing Board	20/03/23-19/03/27	Link SEND Quality of Education	N/A	N/A	25/09/23 DNA 27/11/23 11/03/24
Jayne Dickinson	Co-opted	Governing Board	20/03/23-19/03/27	Link - Pupil Achievement Quality of Education	N/A	SESSET Trustee Governor Governor Oakwood School	25/09/23 11/03/24
Adrian Hill	Co-opted	Governing Board	20/03/23/19/03/27	Quality of Education	N/A	N/A	25/09/23 DNA 27/11/23 11/03/24
David Hitchcock	Co-opted	Governing Board	11/03/24-10/03/28	Finance & Resources Committee	N/A	Wife is a Trustee and Treasurer of Friends of Earlswood	11/03/24

Please refer to the Register of Interests held in school for full details of governor's business and pecuniary interests

Carrington School Governing Body – 2023-2024 Governor Number 14



Ex-Governors September 2023- September 2024

Jennifer Orchard	Parent Governor	Resigned 09/11/23	